Key Features:
• Power Injectable (19 and 20 guage)
• Low profile deisgn for patient comfort
• Non-siliconized needle helps prevent dislodgment from port
• Simple Needle Safety Mechanisim
• One-handed clamps for positive pressure technique
• Universal luer locks accommodate all injection caps
• Latex and DEHP free
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number Description Power Injectable
LG-19-75 LifeGuard Needle 19 Ga x 0.75” (1.9 cm) Yes
LG-19-100 LifeGuard Needle 19 Ga x 1” (2.5 cm) Yes
LG-20-50 LifeGuard Needle 20 Ga x 0.50” (1.3 cm) Yes
LG-20-75 LifeGuard Needle 20 Ga x 0.75 (1.9 cm) Yes
LG-20-100 LifeGuard Needle 20 Ga x 1” (2.5 cm) Yes
LG-20-150 LifeGuard Needle 20 x 1.5” (3.7 cm) Yes
LG-22-50 LifeGuard Needle 22 x 0.50” (1.3 cm) No
LG-22-75 LifeGuard Needle 22 x 0.75 (1.9 cm) No
LG-22-100 LifeGuard Needle 22 x 1” (2.5 cm) No
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
ADC2106-07/2018
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text
fvescio
Typewritten Text